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	секция No
	Община
	Населено място
	Адрес (място за гласуване)
	Име презиме и фамилия
	Длъжност

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	ТРАЯНА ИВАНОВА ФИЛИПОВА
	Председател

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	СВЕТЛА ЛЮБЕНОВА АЛЕКСАНДРОВА
	Зам.председател

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	ИРЕНА ГЕОРГИЕВА ВЛАДИМИРОВА
	Секретар

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	РЕНЕТА ИВАНОВА ГЕНЧЕВА - ДИКОВА
	Член

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	СИЛВИЯ ЕМИЛОВА ЦВЕТКОВА
	Член

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	КРАСИМИРА БОРИСЛАВОВА ГЕОРГИЕВА
	Член

	122900071
	Монтана
	с. Крапчене
	Читалището
	АТАНАСКА ЛУКАНОВА ГОСПОДИНОВА
	Член




ПРЕДСЕДАТЕЛ:
Габриела Димитрова-Николова
СЕКРЕТАР:
Румен Гоцов




